NEMA-4X
71 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

3Single face only
—
How to order
  Example: WWSVX12N1RD4X2LGCW4
—
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Description Part number
Additional special bit for tamper-proof screws 690.0454-E
Additional test magnet 199.0133-E
Housing # of heads Lamp type/wattage Options
4X= Wet/damp locations Blank= 0 heads2
2= Two heads
LA= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
LB= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
LG= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
LI= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
LJ= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
Blank= No options
CW4= Cold weather (-40°F/-40°C)3
FA= Flasher (fire alarm activated)
FB= Flasher/buzzer (AC power failure)
FL= Flasher (AC power failure)
-208V= 208VAC, 60Hz input
-240V= 240VAC, 60Hz input
-208V50HZ= 208VAC, 50Hz input
-CM= Canopy pendant mount